HEINE QUALITY
MADE IN GERMANY
:- HEINE Hand-held Ophthalmic Instruments
HEINE QUALITY
MADE IN GERMANY
:- HEINE HSL 150® Hand-held Slit Lamp
Uncompromisingly compact.
[ HEINE HSL150® HAND-HELD SLIT LAMP  ]

BETA NT rechargeable handle and NT 200 charger C-189.20.420
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-189.27.420
010 [ ORDERING INFORMATION ]
ParaStopParaStop
US Pat. 5.859.687US Pat. 5.859.687
ParaStopParaStop
US Pat. 5.859.687US Pat. 5.859.687
011 [ ORDERING INFORMATION ]
BETA 200S Ophthalmoscope 2.5V 3.5 V
BETA 200S Ophthalmoscope, without handle C-01.30.120 C-02.30.120
XHL Xenon Halogen spare bulb X-01.88.069 X-02.88.070
Set complete with BETA 200S Ophthalmoscope, 1 spare bulb in hard case, with: 2.5V 3.5 V
BETA battery handle C-261.10.118
BETA R rechargeable handle C-261.20.376
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-261.27.376
BETA TR rechargeable handle and transformer C-261.20.384
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-261.27.384
BETA NT rechargeable handle and NT 200 charger C-261.20.420
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-261.27.420
BETA 200 Streak- / Spot Retinoscope 2.5V 3.5 V
BETA 200 Streak Retinoscope with XHL Xenon Halogen bulb, detachable brow rest,
without handle C-01.15.353 C-02.15.353
XHL Xenon Halogen spare bulb X-01.88.087 X-02.88.089
BETA 200 Spot Retinoscope with XHL Xenon Halogen bulb, detachable brow rest,
without handle C-01.15.363 C-02.15.363
XHL Xenon Halogen spare bulb X-01.88.088 X-02.88.090
Bulb holder C-00.15.355
Bulb-cover C-00.15.356
Detachable brow rest for spectacle-wearers C-00.15.357
Orange filter for light-sensitive patients C-00.15.359
Fixation cards with holder for dynamic retinoscopy C-00.15.360
Set complete with BETA 200 Streak Retinoscope,
1 spare bulb in hard case, detachable brow rest, with: 2.5V 3.5 V
BETA battery handle C-34.10.118*
BETA R rechargeable handle  C-34.20.376
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-34.27.376
BETA TR rechargeable handle and transformer C-34.20.384
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-34.27.384
BETA NT rechargeable handle and NT 200 charger C-34.20.420
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-34.27.420
Set complete with BETA 200 Spot Retinoscope,
detachable brow rest, 1 spare bulb in hard case, with: 2.5V 3.5 V
BETA battery handle C-76.10.118*
BETA R rechargeable handle  C-76.20.376
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-76.27.376
BETA TR rechargeable handle and transformer C-76.20.384
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-76.27.384
BETA NT rechargeable handle and NT 200 charger C-76.20.420
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-76.27.420
* Available with large battery handle X-01.99.120 (doesn’t fit into hard cases). Please specify with your order.
Set complete with BETA 200S Ophthalmoscope, BETA 200 Streak Retinoscope,
detachable brow rest, 1 spare bulb in hard case, with: 2.5V 3.5 V
BETA battery handle C-262.10.118
BETA R rechargeable handle  C-262.20.376
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-262.27.376
BETA TR rechargeable handle and transformer C-262.20.384
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-262.27.384
BETA NT rechargeable handle and NT 200 charger C-262.20.420
same, with Lithium-Ion battery C-262.27.420
Your distributor                                                          03/06.  med 1106e
We reserve the right to change specification without notice.
A company makes history and
gives a name to outstanding